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Calendrier	
  piscine	
  et	
  Fosse	
  -­‐	
  saison	
  16-­‐17	
  
	
  

http://www.ascea-­‐saclay-­‐plongee.com/	
  

Piscine	
  de	
  Polytechnique	
  (mercredi	
  18h30	
  –	
  20h00	
  ;	
  centre	
  Nautique	
  Caroline	
  Aigle	
  -­‐	
  bassin	
  EST)	
  

Le	
  12	
  octobre	
  2016	
  :	
  1ière	
  séance	
  avec	
  baptêmes	
  
	
  

septembre	
   	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

Octobre	
  	
   	
   12	
   19	
   26	
   	
  

Novembre	
  	
   	
  2	
   9	
   16	
   23	
   30	
  

décembre	
   7	
   14	
   21	
   28	
   	
  

janvier	
   4	
   11	
   18	
   25	
   -­‐	
  

février	
   1	
   8	
   15	
   22	
  (*)	
   -­‐	
  

mars	
   1	
   8	
   15	
   22	
  (*)	
   29	
  

avril	
   5	
   12	
   19	
   26	
  (*)	
   	
  

mai	
   3	
   10	
  (*)	
   17	
   24	
   31	
  

juin	
   7	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  

	
  

Le	
  7	
  juin	
  :	
  barbecue	
  	
  
	
  
Dates	
  inscrites	
  en	
  blanc	
  :	
  piscine	
  ouverte	
  //	
  Dates	
  barrées	
  :	
  piscine	
  fermée	
  ou	
  pas	
  d’entraînement	
  
	
  

Fosse	
  de	
  Chartres	
  l’Odyssée	
  (jeudi	
  19h00	
  –	
  20h00)	
  	
  

Dates	
  prévues	
  

Janv.	
   Fev.	
   Mars	
   Avr.	
   Mai	
   juin	
  

-­‐	
   23	
   23	
   27	
   11	
   -­‐	
  
ATTENTION	
  :	
  

LES	
  SEANCES	
  FOSSES	
  SERONT	
  CONFIRMEES	
  AUX	
  ELEVES	
  AU	
  FUR	
  ET	
  A	
  MESURE	
  DE	
  LA	
  SAISON	
  
	
  
Pour	
  information,	
  voici	
  les	
  dates	
  des	
  vacances	
  scolaires	
  2016-­‐2017	
  (zone	
  C)	
  
	
  

	
  Toussaint	
   Vendredi	
  20-­‐10-­‐16	
  au	
  jeudi	
  03-­‐11-­‐16	
  (reprise)	
  

	
  Noël	
   samedi	
  17-­‐12-­‐16	
  au	
  mardi	
  03-­‐01-­‐17	
  (reprise)	
  

	
  Février	
   samedi	
  04-­‐02-­‐17	
  au	
  lundi	
  20-­‐02-­‐17	
  (reprise)	
  

	
  Printemps	
   samedi	
  01-­‐04-­‐17	
  au	
  mardi	
  18-­‐04-­‐17	
  (reprise)	
  

	
  


